PART #: NF-XXX-XXX-XXX-X-XXX
APPLICATIONS:
- Architectural Accents
- Boats & Recreational Vehicles
- Cove Accents
- Commercial Window Treatments
- Signage
FEATURES:

Prepared By
Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: NF-CPR-150-120-R-150
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every e�ort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
Series
CPR (Color Jacket Professional)
PR (Opaque Jacket Professional)
EC (Economical)
P (Plus)
Type
NF
FLEXIB
LE LIN
EA
R
 SER
IES
LED’s NEO FLEX™ is the answer to all your lighting problems.  Neo Flex features easy
installation, low power consumption, and a unique LED design and di�usion shield that
eliminates the typical “hotspots” associated with other LED based systems.  When compared
side-by-side for cost, color, and customer appeal, Neo Flex stands out as the answer!
LED’s NEO FLEX™ operates at 120VAC and 24VAC as a continuous set of LEDs set in �exible UV
stabilized tubing for both indoor and outdoor rated systems.  The LEDs are spaced at 1/2”
(12.7mm) on center (O/C) and operate 120V using1.44 watts per foot and 2.16 watts per foot
for 24 V.  The average rated lamp life for LED’s Neo Flex™ averages 50,000-100,000 hours per
LED.  Per NEC Class II regulations, LED’s Neo Flex™ does not exceed 4 amps per circuit for 24V!
Max Run Length w/ 1.6A Converter w/ 4A Converter
120 VAC 159 ft 240 ft
24 VAC 21 ft 40 ft
Cut Length Org, Red, Yel   Blue, Grn, Whts
120 VAC 30 in 18 in
24 VAC 4 in 3 in
FRONT VIEW CONFIGURATION
30ft (24VAC)
30ft (120VAC)
150ft (24VAC)
150ft (120VAC)
Roll Length
24VAC
24VDC
120VAC
Voltage Color
B (Blue)
G (Green)
O (Orange)
R (Red)
W (White)
WW (Warm White)
Y (Yellow)
Total Length
Linear Feet
FL
EX
IB
LE
 L
IN
EA
R
 S
ER
IE
S
PART #: NF-XXX-XXX-XXX-X-XXX
ACCESSORIES:
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
Catalog # Type
Date